
6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 208 Bodenmann, Heinz Gais 88 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 , 6 KK
2 201 Räber, Stephan Frauenfeld 88 1 : 3 1 : 4 9 , 6 KK
3 209 Schmid, Timo Rüttenen 98 1 : 3 8 : 5 2 , 6 Med
4 207 Kessler, Andreas Wolfertswil 98 1 : 4 9 : 5 2 , 1 Med
5 202 Zehnder, Fabian Winterthur 92 1 : 5 2 : 1 4 , 8 Med
6 205 Hörnilmann, Jonas Tuttwil 93 2 : 0 3 : 1 4 , 5 KK
7 203 Hörnilmann, Emanuel Tuttwil 97 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 4 KK
8 210 Sutter, Richard Gossau 91 2 : 0 9 : 3 9 , 8 KK

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  D20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 1 Kellerhals, Luzia Niederbipp 74 1 : 5 2 : 4 9 , 3 KK
2 2 Novotna, Jaroslava Oberbuchsiten 78 1 : 5 8 : 0 5 , 8 KK
3 7 Neukom, Patrizia Adliswil 69 2 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 7 Med
4 5 Stampfli, Claudia Luterbach 81 2 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 3 Med
5 4 Heckendorn, Renate Bürglen 69 2 : 0 6 : 1 8 , 5 KK
6 6 Rippstein, Manuela Egerkingen 75 2 : 1 6 : 4 0 , 0 Med
7 3 Haudej, Birgit Madiswil 70 2 : 2 5 : 3 5 , 9 KK
8 8 Beck, Tanja Aarwangen 86 2 : 2 9 : 3 4 , 4 Med

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 314 Kreienbühl, Christian Rüti 81 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 , 3 KK
2 320 De Martin, Marco Aadorf 79 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 , 0 Med
3 313 Makos, Sven Oberdorf 80 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 , 7 KK
4 317 Brandenberger, Hans Buch am Birchel 80 1 : 4 0 : 2 0 , 7 KK
5 310 Landolt, Stefan Niederhelfenschwil 82 1 : 4 1 : 1 6 , 8 Med
6 308 Kreienbühl, Matthias Rüti 78 1 : 4 2 : 5 9 , 7 KK
7 305 Stutz, Urs Berg TG 80 1 : 4 8 : 0 0 , 6 KK
8 319 Siegfried, Peter Matzendorf 87 1 : 5 0 : 0 2 , 7 KK
9 309 Eidner, Christian Ursenbach 85 1 : 5 2 : 4 1 , 5 Med

10 312 Küttel, Ueli Küssnacht am Rigi 86 1 : 5 4 : 4 4 , 5 Med
11 303 Bernhard, Urs Heimisbach 79 1 : 5 5 : 2 2 , 4 Med
12 318 Waldburger, Martin St.Gallen 84 1 : 5 6 : 2 7 , 6 Med
13 304 Schegg, Stefan Kriessern 78 1 : 5 8 : 1 1 , 5 Med
14 307 Lanz, David Solothurn 80 2 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 1 Med
15 302 Amacher, Daniel Attiswil 82 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 , 5 Med
16 316 Steger, Daniel Ennetbaden 84 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 , 4 Med
17 301 Allemann, Rolf Farnern 84 2 : 1 9 : 4 7 , 2 Med

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 404 Kellerhals, Martin Niederbipp 70 1 : 3 7 : 2 1 , 5 KK
2 423 Hofer, Richard Schaffhausen 70 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 , 1 KK
3 421 Döbeli, Dominilk Zuchwil 72 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 , 0 Med
4 402 Gast, Fritz Rothrist 71 1 : 4 2 : 3 8 , 1 Med
5 406 Bader, Peter Islikon 69 1 : 4 2 : 4 4 , 6 Med
6 415 Holenweg, Markus Attiswil 72 1 : 4 3 : 2 4 , 1 KK
7 401 Buch, Christian Täuffelen 73 1 : 4 5 : 3 6 , 2 Med

Tria Seite  1 / 3

05.11.2017  -  13:26:57

Niederbipper Waffenlauf



6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

8 419 Winterbottom, David Zürich 77 1 : 4 6 : 1 9 , 5 Med
9 407 Vlacic, Vujadin Urnäsch 73 1 : 4 7 : 2 4 , 4 Med

10 417 Heller, Andreas Hägendorf 71 1 : 4 8 : 1 0 , 8 Med
11 409 Weber, Heiner Basel 69 1 : 5 0 : 2 8 , 6 Med
12 413 Hungerbühler, Marc Hemishofen 74 1 : 5 1 : 0 7 , 1 KK
13 418 Schwitter, Daniel Binningen 69 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 , 9 Med
14 422 Brunner, Christoph Niederlenz 77 1 : 5 4 : 3 5 , 9 KK
15 410 Kurth, Urs Attiswil 68 1 : 5 6 : 0 0 , 0 Med
16 420 Gunzinger, Jwan Wolfwil 73 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 5 Med
17 408 Iten, Jörg Balsthal 69 2 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 7 Med
18 412 Tassenbacher, Wilfried A-Reutte 68 2 : 0 8 : 3 9 , 0 Med
19 414 Scheidegger, René Madiswil 70 2 : 1 0 : 5 2 , 9 KK
20 403 Jurt, Thomas Oensingen 71 2 : 1 8 : 0 4 , 6 KK
21 416 Bissig, Daniel Unterschächen 72 2 : 1 8 : 1 9 , 0 KK
22 411 Bieri, Niklaus Grindelwald 68 2 : 2 0 : 3 1 , 3 Med

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 506 Haas, Erwin Langenthal 67 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 , 5 Med
2 502 Baumgartner, Rolf Neftenbach 64 1 : 3 4 : 3 6 , 1 KK
3 513 Zehnder, Felix Wängi 66 1 : 3 4 : 4 1 , 3 KK
4 526 Widmer, Rainer Menziken 65 1 : 3 5 : 0 9 , 7 KK
5 501 Berger, Emil Wiedlisbach 67 1 : 3 7 : 4 2 , 1 KK
6 505 Gfeller, Paul Sumiswald 61 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 , 1 Med
7 532 Reber, Daniel Thun 66 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 , 1 Med
8 535 Frey, Willi Walliswil b. Wangen 61 1 : 4 6 : 1 8 , 8 
9 527 Hunziker, Daniel Reinach 64 1 : 4 6 : 2 7 , 6 Med

10 515 Kühne, Anton Egliswil 62 1 : 4 7 : 5 1 , 8 KK
11 533 Schranz, Fred Bäriswil 59 1 : 4 9 : 0 1 , 9 KK
11 514 Zumstein, Albert Kriens 59 1 : 4 9 : 0 1 , 9 KK
13 510 Niethammer, Thomas Flawil 60 1 : 5 2 : 0 6 , 9 Med
14 518 Sutter, Stefan Niederhelfenschwil 64 1 : 5 3 : 4 6 , 5 KK
15 508 Müller, Felix Beinwil am See 61 1 : 5 4 : 2 3 , 6 KK
16 536 Kadlec, Sven Niederbuchsiten 67 1 : 5 5 : 1 4 , 4 Med
17 507 Mettler, Paul Gossau 59 1 : 5 7 : 3 0 , 5 KK
18 530 Schmuki, Mario Derendingen 66 2 : 0 0 : 2 9 , 7 KK
19 512 Uhler, Roland St.Gallen 66 2 : 0 1 : 0 0 , 6 Med
20 522 Bringold, Andreas Beinwil 64 2 : 0 1 : 2 5 , 7 KK
21 520 Gilgen, Michael Matzingen 67 2 : 0 2 : 2 8 , 6 Med
22 523 Eiholzer, Robert Winikon 60 2 : 0 4 : 1 2 , 7 KK
23 531 Wäschle, Stefan Rupperswil 67 2 : 0 4 : 1 5 , 1 Med
24 509 Niederberger, Walter Stans 63 2 : 0 7 : 1 5 , 7 Med
25 511 Spengler, Ernst Matzingen 60 2 : 1 0 : 0 6 , 5 Med
26 534 Ruegg, Beat Muri 61 2 : 1 0 : 1 5 , 8 KK
27 517 Vogt, Kurt Bretzwil 64 2 : 1 4 : 0 2 , 4 KK
28 503 Bratschi, Hanspeter Killwangen 60 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 , 9 Med
29 504 Conrad, Otto Maienfeld 63 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 , 9 Med
30 528 Hiltbrunner, Werner Wasen 66 2 : 2 5 : 3 6 , 6 Med
31 529 Schmitter, Alois Oberrickenbach 59 2 : 3 9 : 0 2 , 6 KK
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6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  D50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 51 Biedermann, Monica Lupfig 67 1 : 5 0 : 5 5 , 1 KK
2 57 Merk, Nelly Oetwil am See 58 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 , 2 KK
3 54 Nadler, Elisabeth Weinfelden 59 2 : 3 2 : 2 1 , 7 Med
4 53 Stadler, Eufemia Zürich 56 2 : 3 3 : 5 9 , 2 Med

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 603 Baumann, Walter Flawil 53 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 , 1 KK
2 630 Spahr, Thomas Rüfenacht 56 1 : 5 3 : 2 5 , 1 Med
3 622 Maurer, Urs Oberägeri 54 1 : 5 5 : 3 2 , 6 KK
4 601 Fluri, Toni Oensingen 51 1 : 5 6 : 0 5 , 3 KK
5 620 Wirth, Fredy Erlen 49 1 : 5 6 : 3 6 , 3 KK
6 608 Henzer, Geri Schönenbuch 50 1 : 5 8 : 4 6 , 8 KK
7 615 Steger, Kudi Beinwil am See 48 2 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 6 Med
8 609 Jucker, Walter Rheinfelden 54 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 0 Med
9 627 Müller, Bruno Effretikon 55 2 : 1 2 : 3 6 , 0 KK

10 610 Kreienbühl, Fridolin Rüti 54 2 : 1 4 : 3 2 , 9 KK
11 628 Stutz, Walter Müllheim Dorf 52 2 : 1 5 : 5 7 , 3 KK
12 629 Grundisch, Hanspeter Gstaad 48 2 : 1 8 : 2 8 , 3 KK
13 617 Trinkler, Richard Gränichen 57 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 , 0 KK
14 623 Gubler, Heinz Faulensee 53 2 : 2 3 : 1 3 , 7 KK
15 605 Fluri, Andi Laupersdorf 55 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 , 3 KK
16 621 Roth, Hansruedi Wigoltingen 48 2 : 2 6 : 3 0 , 6 Med
17 618 Vogel, Urs Rheinfelden 53 2 : 2 7 : 1 1 , 2 Med
18 619 Voramwald, Kurt Heimisbach 54 2 : 2 9 : 0 5 , 2 KK
19 626 Leuenberger, André Aarwangen 55 2 : 3 5 : 1 9 , 9 Med
20 606 Furrer, Charles Ostermundigen 50 2 : 3 5 : 5 0 , 3 Med
21 625 Gaberthüel, Godi Neerach 50 2 : 3 6 : 4 6 , 8 Med
22 616 Sumi, Arthur Wigoltingen 53 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 , 5 Med
23 611 Mosimann, Walter Lyssach 52 2 : 4 8 : 0 6 , 6 KK
24 614 Steffen, Peter Burgdorf 57 2 : 4 8 : 2 3 , 8 Med
25 602 Amport, Marcel Bubendorf 53 2 : 5 3 : 1 6 , 6 Med
26 624 Erni, Alois Hägendorf 52 3 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 2 KK
27 604 Blättler, Othmar Wolfenschiessen 51 3 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 3 Med
28 607 Habegger, Hans Utzigen 53 3 : 0 7 : 3 9 , 5 KK

6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAuszVerein/Ort

1 710 Scholl, Hans Uetendorf 46 1 : 5 8 : 1 2 , 3 Med
2 704 Eggenschwiler, Beat Ramiswil 46 2 : 0 6 : 3 7 , 5 KK
3 706 Leutenegger, Josef Bubendorf 44 2 : 0 7 : 2 6 , 0 Med
4 709 Broch, Josef Ballwil 44 2 : 0 9 : 2 4 , 7 KK
5 705 Andrist, Bernhard Zürich 46 2 : 1 7 : 1 2 , 8 Med
6 702 Zink, Markus Ried-Neerach 47 2 : 4 9 : 1 9 , 5 Med
7 701 Eigenmann, Hanspeter Frauenfeld 42 2 : 4 9 : 3 3 , 0 Med
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6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgAuszVerein/Ort

1 314 Kreienbühl, Christian Rüti M3081 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 , 3 KK
2 208 Bodenmann, Heinz Gais M2088 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 , 6 KK
3 320 De Martin, Marco Aadorf M3079 2 1 : 3 0 : 3 6 , 0 Med
4 201 Räber, Stephan Frauenfeld M2088 2 1 : 3 1 : 4 9 , 6 KK
5 506 Haas, Erwin Langenthal M5067 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 , 5 Med
6 313 Makos, Sven Oberdorf M3080 3 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 , 7 KK
7 502 Baumgartner, Rolf Neftenbach M5064 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 6 , 1 KK
8 513 Zehnder, Felix Wängi M5066 3 1 : 3 4 : 4 1 , 3 KK
9 526 Widmer, Rainer Menziken M5065 4 1 : 3 5 : 0 9 , 7 KK

10 404 Kellerhals, Martin Niederbipp M4070 1 1 : 3 7 : 2 1 , 5 KK
11 501 Berger, Emil Wiedlisbach M5067 5 1 : 3 7 : 4 2 , 1 KK
12 423 Hofer, Richard Schaffhausen M4070 2 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 , 1 KK
13 209 Schmid, Timo Rüttenen M2098 3 1 : 3 8 : 5 2 , 6 Med
14 317 Brandenberger, Hans Buch am Birchel M3080 4 1 : 4 0 : 2 0 , 7 KK
15 310 Landolt, Stefan Niederhelfenschwil M3082 5 1 : 4 1 : 1 6 , 8 Med
16 505 Gfeller, Paul Sumiswald M5061 6 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 , 1 Med
17 421 Döbeli, Dominilk Zuchwil M4072 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 4 , 0 Med
18 402 Gast, Fritz Rothrist M4071 4 1 : 4 2 : 3 8 , 1 Med
19 532 Reber, Daniel Thun M5066 7 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 , 1 Med
20 406 Bader, Peter Islikon M4069 5 1 : 4 2 : 4 4 , 6 Med
21 308 Kreienbühl, Matthias Rüti M3078 6 1 : 4 2 : 5 9 , 7 KK
22 415 Holenweg, Markus Attiswil M4072 6 1 : 4 3 : 2 4 , 1 KK
23 401 Buch, Christian Täuffelen M4073 7 1 : 4 5 : 3 6 , 2 Med
24 535 Frey, Willi Walliswil b. Wangen M5061 8 1 : 4 6 : 1 8 , 8 
25 419 Winterbottom, David Zürich M4077 8 1 : 4 6 : 1 9 , 5 Med
26 527 Hunziker, Daniel Reinach M5064 9 1 : 4 6 : 2 7 , 6 Med
27 407 Vlacic, Vujadin Urnäsch M4073 9 1 : 4 7 : 2 4 , 4 Med
28 515 Kühne, Anton Egliswil M5062 10 1 : 4 7 : 5 1 , 8 KK
29 305 Stutz, Urs Berg TG M3080 7 1 : 4 8 : 0 0 , 6 KK
30 417 Heller, Andreas Hägendorf M4071 10 1 : 4 8 : 1 0 , 8 Med
31 603 Baumann, Walter Flawil M6053 1 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 , 1 KK
32 533 Schranz, Fred Bäriswil M5059 11 1 : 4 9 : 0 1 , 9 KK
32 514 Zumstein, Albert Kriens M5059 11 1 : 4 9 : 0 1 , 9 KK
34 207 Kessler, Andreas Wolfertswil M2098 4 1 : 4 9 : 5 2 , 1 Med
35 319 Siegfried, Peter Matzendorf M3087 8 1 : 5 0 : 0 2 , 7 KK
36 409 Weber, Heiner Basel M4069 11 1 : 5 0 : 2 8 , 6 Med
37 413 Hungerbühler, Marc Hemishofen M4074 12 1 : 5 1 : 0 7 , 1 KK
38 510 Niethammer, Thomas Flawil M5060 13 1 : 5 2 : 0 6 , 9 Med
39 418 Schwitter, Daniel Binningen M4069 13 1 : 5 2 : 1 0 , 9 Med
40 202 Zehnder, Fabian Winterthur M2092 5 1 : 5 2 : 1 4 , 8 Med
41 309 Eidner, Christian Ursenbach M3085 9 1 : 5 2 : 4 1 , 5 Med
42 630 Spahr, Thomas Rüfenacht M6056 2 1 : 5 3 : 2 5 , 1 Med
43 518 Sutter, Stefan Niederhelfenschwil M5064 14 1 : 5 3 : 4 6 , 5 KK
44 508 Müller, Felix Beinwil am See M5061 15 1 : 5 4 : 2 3 , 6 KK
45 422 Brunner, Christoph Niederlenz M4077 14 1 : 5 4 : 3 5 , 9 KK
46 312 Küttel, Ueli Küssnacht am Rigi M3086 10 1 : 5 4 : 4 4 , 5 Med
47 536 Kadlec, Sven Niederbuchsiten M5067 16 1 : 5 5 : 1 4 , 4 Med
48 303 Bernhard, Urs Heimisbach M3079 11 1 : 5 5 : 2 2 , 4 Med
49 622 Maurer, Urs Oberägeri M6054 3 1 : 5 5 : 3 2 , 6 KK
50 410 Kurth, Urs Attiswil M4068 15 1 : 5 6 : 0 0 , 0 Med
51 601 Fluri, Toni Oensingen M6051 4 1 : 5 6 : 0 5 , 3 KK
52 318 Waldburger, Martin St.Gallen M3084 12 1 : 5 6 : 2 7 , 6 Med
53 620 Wirth, Fredy Erlen M6049 5 1 : 5 6 : 3 6 , 3 KK
54 507 Mettler, Paul Gossau M5059 17 1 : 5 7 : 3 0 , 5 KK
55 304 Schegg, Stefan Kriessern M3078 13 1 : 5 8 : 1 1 , 5 Med
56 710 Scholl, Hans Uetendorf M7046 1 1 : 5 8 : 1 2 , 3 Med
57 608 Henzer, Geri Schönenbuch M6050 6 1 : 5 8 : 4 6 , 8 KK
58 530 Schmuki, Mario Derendingen M5066 18 2 : 0 0 : 2 9 , 7 KK
59 512 Uhler, Roland St.Gallen M5066 19 2 : 0 1 : 0 0 , 6 Med
60 522 Bringold, Andreas Beinwil M5064 20 2 : 0 1 : 2 5 , 7 KK
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6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgAuszVerein/Ort

61 307 Lanz, David Solothurn M3080 14 2 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 1 Med
62 615 Steger, Kudi Beinwil am See M6048 7 2 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 6 Med
63 420 Gunzinger, Jwan Wolfwil M4073 16 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 5 Med
64 520 Gilgen, Michael Matzingen M5067 21 2 : 0 2 : 2 8 , 6 Med
65 205 Hörnilmann, Jonas Tuttwil M2093 6 2 : 0 3 : 1 4 , 5 KK
66 523 Eiholzer, Robert Winikon M5060 22 2 : 0 4 : 1 2 , 7 KK
67 531 Wäschle, Stefan Rupperswil M5067 23 2 : 0 4 : 1 5 , 1 Med
68 609 Jucker, Walter Rheinfelden M6054 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 0 Med
69 203 Hörnilmann, Emanuel Tuttwil M2097 7 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 4 KK
70 704 Eggenschwiler, Beat Ramiswil M7046 2 2 : 0 6 : 3 7 , 5 KK
71 408 Iten, Jörg Balsthal M4069 17 2 : 0 6 : 5 0 , 7 Med
72 509 Niederberger, Walter Stans M5063 24 2 : 0 7 : 1 5 , 7 Med
73 706 Leutenegger, Josef Bubendorf M7044 3 2 : 0 7 : 2 6 , 0 Med
74 302 Amacher, Daniel Attiswil M3082 15 2 : 0 7 : 3 0 , 5 Med
75 412 Tassenbacher, Wilfried A-Reutte M4068 18 2 : 0 8 : 3 9 , 0 Med
76 709 Broch, Josef Ballwil M7044 4 2 : 0 9 : 2 4 , 7 KK
77 210 Sutter, Richard Gossau M2091 8 2 : 0 9 : 3 9 , 8 KK
78 511 Spengler, Ernst Matzingen M5060 25 2 : 1 0 : 0 6 , 5 Med
79 534 Ruegg, Beat Muri M5061 26 2 : 1 0 : 1 5 , 8 KK
80 414 Scheidegger, René Madiswil M4070 19 2 : 1 0 : 5 2 , 9 KK
81 627 Müller, Bruno Effretikon M6055 9 2 : 1 2 : 3 6 , 0 KK
82 517 Vogt, Kurt Bretzwil M5064 27 2 : 1 4 : 0 2 , 4 KK
83 316 Steger, Daniel Ennetbaden M3084 16 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 , 4 Med
84 610 Kreienbühl, Fridolin Rüti M6054 10 2 : 1 4 : 3 2 , 9 KK
85 503 Bratschi, Hanspeter Killwangen M5060 28 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 , 9 Med
86 628 Stutz, Walter Müllheim Dorf M6052 11 2 : 1 5 : 5 7 , 3 KK
87 705 Andrist, Bernhard Zürich M7046 5 2 : 1 7 : 1 2 , 8 Med
88 403 Jurt, Thomas Oensingen M4071 20 2 : 1 8 : 0 4 , 6 KK
89 416 Bissig, Daniel Unterschächen M4072 21 2 : 1 8 : 1 9 , 0 KK
90 629 Grundisch, Hanspeter Gstaad M6048 12 2 : 1 8 : 2 8 , 3 KK
91 301 Allemann, Rolf Farnern M3084 17 2 : 1 9 : 4 7 , 2 Med
92 411 Bieri, Niklaus Grindelwald M4068 22 2 : 2 0 : 3 1 , 3 Med
93 617 Trinkler, Richard Gränichen M6057 13 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 , 0 KK
94 504 Conrad, Otto Maienfeld M5063 29 2 : 2 2 : 1 4 , 9 Med
95 623 Gubler, Heinz Faulensee M6053 14 2 : 2 3 : 1 3 , 7 KK
96 605 Fluri, Andi Laupersdorf M6055 15 2 : 2 3 : 5 1 , 3 KK
97 528 Hiltbrunner, Werner Wasen M5066 30 2 : 2 5 : 3 6 , 6 Med
98 621 Roth, Hansruedi Wigoltingen M6048 16 2 : 2 6 : 3 0 , 6 Med
99 618 Vogel, Urs Rheinfelden M6053 17 2 : 2 7 : 1 1 , 2 Med

100 619 Voramwald, Kurt Heimisbach M6054 18 2 : 2 9 : 0 5 , 2 KK
101 626 Leuenberger, André Aarwangen M6055 19 2 : 3 5 : 1 9 , 9 Med
102 606 Furrer, Charles Ostermundigen M6050 20 2 : 3 5 : 5 0 , 3 Med
103 625 Gaberthüel, Godi Neerach M6050 21 2 : 3 6 : 4 6 , 8 Med
104 529 Schmitter, Alois Oberrickenbach M5059 31 2 : 3 9 : 0 2 , 6 KK
105 616 Sumi, Arthur Wigoltingen M6053 22 2 : 3 9 : 5 9 , 5 Med
106 611 Mosimann, Walter Lyssach M6052 23 2 : 4 8 : 0 6 , 6 KK
107 614 Steffen, Peter Burgdorf M6057 24 2 : 4 8 : 2 3 , 8 Med
108 702 Zink, Markus Ried-Neerach M7047 6 2 : 4 9 : 1 9 , 5 Med
109 701 Eigenmann, Hanspeter Frauenfeld M7042 7 2 : 4 9 : 3 3 , 0 Med
110 602 Amport, Marcel Bubendorf M6053 25 2 : 5 3 : 1 6 , 6 Med
111 624 Erni, Alois Hägendorf M6052 26 3 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 2 KK
112 604 Blättler, Othmar Wolfenschiessen M6051 27 3 : 0 4 : 2 4 , 3 Med
113 607 Habegger, Hans Utzigen M6053 28 3 : 0 7 : 3 9 , 5 KK
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6. Niederbipper Waffenlauf  am  05.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgAuszVerein/Ort

1 51 Biedermann, Monica Lupfig D5067 1 1 : 5 0 : 5 5 , 1 KK
2 1 Kellerhals, Luzia Niederbipp D2074 1 1 : 5 2 : 4 9 , 3 KK
3 57 Merk, Nelly Oetwil am See D5058 2 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 , 2 KK
4 2 Novotna, Jaroslava Oberbuchsiten D2078 2 1 : 5 8 : 0 5 , 8 KK
5 7 Neukom, Patrizia Adliswil D2069 3 2 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 7 Med
6 5 Stampfli, Claudia Luterbach D2081 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 3 Med
7 4 Heckendorn, Renate Bürglen D2069 5 2 : 0 6 : 1 8 , 5 KK
8 6 Rippstein, Manuela Egerkingen D2075 6 2 : 1 6 : 4 0 , 0 Med
9 3 Haudej, Birgit Madiswil D2070 7 2 : 2 5 : 3 5 , 9 KK

10 8 Beck, Tanja Aarwangen D2086 8 2 : 2 9 : 3 4 , 4 Med
11 54 Nadler, Elisabeth Weinfelden D5059 3 2 : 3 2 : 2 1 , 7 Med
12 53 Stadler, Eufemia Zürich D5056 4 2 : 3 3 : 5 9 , 2 Med
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